Locales
United States
Great Britain
Germany
China
France
Ukraine
Romania
Norway
Netherlands
Japan
Russian Federation
South Korea
Italy
Poland
Austria
Denmark
Canada
Saudi Arabia
India
European country
Vietnam
Switzerland
Mexico
Hong Kong
Kazakhstan
Peru
Philippines
Chile
Finland
Ireland
Portugal
Australia
South Africa
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Spain
Israel
Ghana
Taiwan
Morocco
Czech Republic
Pakistan
Lithuania

Colombia

us
gb
de
cn
fr

ua
ro
no
nl

ip

ru
kr

pl
at
dk
ca

sa

eu
vn
ch

hk
kz
pe
ph
cl
fi

pt
au

Za

my

es

gh
tw

cz
pk

co

Locales
Pages
8,802
1,627
1,381
1,164

819
357
288
191
155
96
87
75
74
63
58
57
57
52
50
49
42
36
33
31
30
30
29
24
23
23
21
20
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
13
12
10
10
9

Hits
13,322
13,543

3,846
3,202
1,787

416

373

243

800

274

103

297

543

232

262

143

575

224

669

354

80

397

204

299

57

269

212

208

242

216

216

279

195

131

173

210

131

142

161

168

111

104

55
59

Bandwidth
1.41 GB
1.57 GB

902.02 MB

905.02 MB

278.40 MB

40.27 MB
9.64 MB
12.57 MB

123.96 MB

67.57 MB

149.63 MB

63.82 MB

101.88 MB

71.53 MB

28.26 MB

60.47 MB

112.64 MB

25.12 MB

106.36 MB

55.93 MB
18.24 MB

57.15 MB

29.05 MB

49.83 MB

413.51 KB
14.02 MB

55.83 MB
12.39 MB

68.74 MB

29.35 MB

29.23 MB

94.20 MB

38.10 MB
12.34 MB

59.97 MB

22.70 MB

23.74 MB

23.32 MB

40.35 MB

77.77 MB
4.67 MB
11.39 MB
4.47 MB
3.83 MB
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Nigeria

Brazil

Sweden

New Zealand
Belarus
Republic of Serbia
Greece
Slovenia
Singapore
Trinidad and Tobago
Latvia

Estonia

United Arab Emirates
Croatia
Belgium
Zimbabwe
Jamaica

Sri Lanka
Kenya

Hungary
Panama

Costa Rica
Dominican Republic
Mauritius
Slovak Republic
Ethiopia
Tunisia

Macau

Malta

Iraq

Indonesia
Tanzania
Azerbaidjan
Nepal

Bulgaria
Thailand
Argentina
Bangladesh
Georgia

Oman

Iran

Botswana
Qatar

Djibouti

Turkey

Uganda

Ivory Coast (Cote D'lvoire)

Rwanda
Bolivia
Cyprus
Afghanistan
Lesotho
Maldives

Turkmenistan

ng
br
se
nz
by
rs
ar
si

sg
tt

ee
ae
hr
be
zZwW

az
np
bg
th
ar
bd
ge
om

bw
qa
dj
tr
ug
ci
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139
71
55
88
10
80
86
23

146
58
25
27

412
49
75
38
44
28
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22.93 MB
19.16 MB
7.75 MB
25.63 MB
1.57 MB
7.44 MB
6.06 MB
133.54 KB
59.79 MB
17.10 MB
2.58 MB
2.49 MB
6.32 MB
1.85 MB
9.99 MB
5.42 MB
3.09 MB
4.88 MB
22.75 MB
5.82 MB
87.51 KB
2.71 MB
388.85 KB
8.29 MB
10.15 MB
4.60 MB
3.30 MB
798.58 KB
1.76 MB
1.13 MB
27.50 MB
9.04 MB
1.53 MB
951.06 KB
4.84 MB
13.66 MB
1.07 MB
3.96 MB
71.79 KB
334.44 KB
3.30 MB
4.08 MB
1.01 MB
9.87 KB
2.48 MB
187.42 KB
39.54 KB
1.69 MB
14.98 KB
169.14 KB
588.32 KB
603.35 KB
1.79 MB
876.43 KB
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Cayman Islands ky 0 235.74 KB
Bahrain bh 0 3.39 MB
Uruguay uy 0 3.88 MB
Venezuela ve 0 13 4.15 MB
Egypt eg 0 14 12.87 MB
Bosnia-Herzegovina ba 0 3 894.93 KB
Fiji fj 0 2 2.29 MB
Sudan sd 0 3 2.54 MB
Armenia am 0 4 986.49 KB
Jordan jo 0 1 50.74 KB
Algeria dz 0 7 3.14 MB
Cameroon cm 0 1 3.13 MB
Syria sy 0 1 3.49 MB
Bermuda bm 0 1 294.16 KB
Mozambique mz 0 7 1.03 MB
Lebanon Ib 0 5 2.01 MB
Belize bz 0 2 4.22 MB
Vanuatu vu 0 1 1.51 MB
Kuwait kw 0 1 49.64 KB
Benin bj 0 1 39.54 KB
Albania al 0 3 1.71 MB
Uzbekistan uz 0 1 173.95 KB
Puerto Rico pr 0 3 1.62 MB
Gambia gm 0 1 422.22 KB
Malawi mw 0 1 607.42 KB
Aruba aw 0 3 11.67 MB
Guyana ay 0 1 588.32 KB
Unknown zz 0 6 4.59 MB
Jersey je 0 3 914.19 KB
Barbados bb 0 2 233.69 KB
Zambia zm 0 9 12.23 MB
Somalia SO 0 3 373.66 KB
Guinea gn 0 2 1.80 MB
Saint Vincent & Grenadines ve 0 2 956.22 KB
Others 0 0 1.25 GB



